September 2023 Permit#

23-003-1
23-109
23-107
23-106
23-105
23-08%
23-104
23-102
23-100
23-101

23-057
23-056

23-094
23-083
23-092

Octoher 2023
23-117
23-124
23-123
23-121
23-118
23-116
23-115
23114
23-113
23-111
23-110

November 2023
23-140
23-139
23-138
23-136
23-135
23-132
23-133
23-130
23-129
23-328
23-127
23-126
23-125
24-007

Date

20-Sep
29-Sep
28-5ep
28-5ep
28-Sep
20-Sep
27-5ep
21-5ep
21-Sep
21-Sep

14-Sep
13-Sep

7-5en
7-Sep
7-Sep

12-0ct
12-Oct
19-Oct
12-Oct
12-Oct
11-Oct
11-Oct
11-Oct
11-Qct

5-Oct

4-Oct

22-Nov
16-Nov
16-Nov
16-Nov
16-Nov
10-Nov
10-Nov
10-Nov
10-Naov
10-Nov
10-Nov

2-Nov

9-Nov

1-Feb

Fee

$139
5226
$226
480
$133.40
$182
£78.55
$449.40
$30.00
561,80

555

$141,60
430
$61.80

$135
$33%
530
$246.80
$321
$50.80
5385
$157
$30
$437
$154

$541,35
$264.20
$340.30
5416
$148.25
$253.40
$266.60
$292
$266.60
$181.80
$30
5618
5184
5229

Zone Parmit Certifles

Rural residential Nicole Davis-Smith
Rural residential Rardy Sinclair
Rurai residential Randy Sinciair
Rural residential loe Porada

Rural residential Nicholas Gatcoemb
Commercial Ricky Mites
Muobile Home Park Barbara Davis
Shoreland development Maria Petrova
Commercial Michael Linscott
rural undeveloped loseph Mcandrew
Commercial Rudy Bagley

Rural residential lenny Rees
Commercial Donald LaGrange
Commercial Donald LaGrange
Rural residential Becky Gatcomb
rural residential Tony Murray

rural undeveloped Nicholas Bagley
shoreland development John Roscoe

rural residential Randy Sinclair
rural residential Scott Dyer

rural residential Raruel Bryant
rural undeveloped Krisin Ohlson

rural residentisi Wanda and kennith Gatcomb
shereland residential Timothy Kief
commercial Stephan Oliver
rural residential Leo Moisan

shoreland development Jenn, Jeff Stubbs

‘shareland residential  John Roscoe

rural undeveloped Richelle Merchant
rural undeveloped Karen Hammond
rural residential Scott Conary
rural residential Randy Sinclair
rural residential Randy Sinclair
rural residential Randy Sinclalr
rural residential Randy Sinclair
rural undeveloped Eric Thorsen

rural undeveloped Hunter Clark
commercial viking Lumber
shoreland residential Tudith Perry

rural residential David & Sarah Baker

Activity

Canvert old barn to new home two story home, revised builidng permit to compiete
construction with water and septic

site 10 set new mohile homa

site #9 set new mobile home

construct new workshop 32 Downeast Farm Rd

addition to original home new entrance 55 North Brook Ln

construct additlon to back of service department 224 us hwy 1

construct new deck and handy cap ramp for ada ssis 16 Barts Ln

construct new home lot 088 map 218

change of use to retail sales used motorcyles and novelty items 113 us hwy 1

constuct day bullding, no water or septic 53 Washington Junction Rd
New SMal DUSINESS USea TUrNITUTe and OLnEr Usea ILEMs and roaa sign Cange ot use 24

Frankiin Rd

construct new pole barn no water of septic 83 Tearmann Lape

replace existing retail store building with new construction for purpose of retail business
modigy three bedroom house Inte a two bedroom 592 us hwy 1

remove ald property and replace

construct new deck 39 peasiee rd

construct new parage with second story apartment 30 Fairway In
tand work, setpic system, we;;long pon rd fot 1

Construct & hew driveway entrance off jellison Cove

set new manufactured heme at Coastal Estates lot 7

addition to side of garage 37 Eastside rd

construct new storage hid 257 old rt 1

canstruct new home , two car garage with porch 5 Foxwood
construct new small heme 29 Sams way

construct new driveway grant street

construct new two story garage with living quarters second floor 1572 US Hwy 1
install 16 solar panel roof mount 166 Mud Creek Rd

construct new home with garage and decks harbor view drlve

clearing of lot for new construction 73 Jellison Cove Rd

construct new single story home with walkin basement Havey Point Rd

set new module home 73 Long Pond Rd

move old garage to back of lot and constuct new single garage 22 Post Office Rd
set new module home lot 9 Coastal estates

set new modular home lot 10

set new modular home lot 4

set new modular home ot 7

construct new drivewary and tree remeval, new bullding canstruction 558 Eastside
construct new driveway sunset hill rd lot 11

install roof mounted sclar anels 751 US HWY 1.

instalt 20 solar panels 70 Jellison Cove

install roof mounted sofar system Installed sundog solar 26 panels



Son - a4

Feb-24

24-006
24-005
24-001
24-002

23-148

24-009
24-008
24-009
24-010
24-011
24-024
24-014
24-015
24-016
24-017
24-018
24-019
24-020
24-021
24-022

24-026
24.027
24-029
24-030

24-Ian
24-Jan
13-Jan
17-Jan

4-Jan

7-Feh
7-Feb
7-Feb
8-Feb
B-Feb
21-Feb
21-Feb
21-Feb
21-Feb
21-Feb
21-Feb
21-Feb
21-Feb
21-Feb
21-Feb

22-Feb
22-Feh
22-Fab
22-Feb

S60
S60
$192
$49

$30

$60
560
$60
460
5475
$60
560
$60
458
$60
$80
460
$60
§60
$560

$30
$307
5218
$60

shoreland residentizl leanne Soule

shoreland residential Bob Jancewicz

rural residential James Perry

rural residential Harold Getchell

rural undeveloped Roert Harden

shoreland residential Paul Fopeano

shoreland residential Ed Pare

shoreland residential Paul Fopeano

shoretand residential David stockard
commercial Sean Jones

shoreland residential Mike Pomroy-stave atherton
shoreland residential Tim Klef

shoreland residential Tim Kief

rural residential laura tounder

shoreland residential  Dustin Tracey-Ellen Pride
shoreland residantial William Seacl

shoreland developmant Edward Walwerth
resfdential Orin & Diane Wentworth
shoreland residential Rafph Manchester
shoreland residential Dian Bossert

rural residential Colin Piper

shoreland residential Tim Kief-dill Gatcomb
shoreland development  losh jensen

shoreland residential Neik Branca

repair storm damage erosion of sore land, lawn and frontage
repair storm damage repalr of share land erosion repair
install 21 panel solar roof mounted system

install new storage shed 10x12=120sqg ft

permist for one additional site over night accommadations by reservations up to 5 nights

repair storm damage erosion controls

repair storm damage rip/rap

repair storm damage erosion controls

tree removal for new contruction and removal of original camp and remove six trees
construct new garage for equipment storage

storm damage erosion repair rip rap

repair storm damage eresion controls

repair storm damage erosion controls rip rap

construct handy cap ramp ADA

storm damage erosion repair

repair strom damage erosion repair rip rap

storm damage eroison repair

storm damage erosion repar rip rap

storm damage erosion rip rap

storm damage erosion repair rip rap

remove old hame from lot with shd 1144 sg ft demoliton all demo materials going to DM
disposal

move camp from lot 112-022 to 112-007

construct new home 1098 sq fit

remove three trees within shoreling leaving stumps trees leaning over residents



